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SUMMER QUARTER 2023 (10-Week Term) 
Monday, July 10, 2023 First Day of Summer Quarter 
Monday, July 10, 2023 Tuition Payment or Payment Plan Established 
Wednesday, July 12, 2023 Last Day to Add a Course 
Wednesday, July 12, 2023 Last Day to Drop Courses with Refund 
Saturday, August 12, 2023 Midterm 
Saturday, August 19, 2023* Last Day to Drop Courses 
Monday, August 21, 2023  Fall Registration Opens 
Saturday, September 16, 2023 Last Day of Summer Quarter 

FALL QUARTER 2023 (10-WEEK TERM) 
Monday, October 9, 2023 First Day of Fall Quarter 
Monday, October 9, 2023 Tuition Payment or Payment Plan Established 
Wednesday, October 11, 2023 Last Day to Add a Course 
Wednesday, October 11, 2023 Last Day to Drop Courses with Refund 
Saturday, November 11, 2023 Midterm 
Saturday, November 18, 2023 Last Day to Drop Courses* 
Monday, November 20, 2023 Winter Registration Opens 
November 23-26, 2023 Thanksgiving Break 
Saturday, December 16, 2023 Last Day of Quarter 

WINTER QUARTER 2024 (10-Week Term) 
Monday, January 8, 2024 First Day of Winter Quarter 
Monday, January 8, 2024 Tuition Payment or Payment Plan Established 
Wednesday, January 10, 2024 Last Day to Add a Course 
Wednesday, January 10, 2024 Last Day to Drop Courses with Refund 
Monday, January 15, 2024 Martin Luther King Jr. Day, No classes 
Saturday, February 10, 2024 Midterm 
Saturday, February 17, 2024* Last Day to Drop Courses 
Monday, February 26, 2024 Spring Registration Opens 
Saturday, March 16, 2024 Last Day of Winter Quarter 

SPRING QUARTER 2024 (10-Week Term) 
Monday, April 8, 2024 First Day of Spring Quarter 
Monday, April 8, 2024 Tuition Payment of Payment Plan Established 
Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Last Day to Add a Course 
Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Last Day to Drop Courses with Refund 
Friday, April 26, 2024 Commencement Day  
Saturday, May 11, 2024 Midterm 
Saturday, May 18, 2024* Last Day to Drop Courses 
Monday, May 20, 2024 Summer Registration Opens  
Saturday, June 15, 2024 Last Day of Spring Quarter 

*Dropping a course before this date will result in a grade of “W”. Dropping a course after this
date will result in a grade of “F”. The last day to drop courses is at the 60% point.
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